Stars - June, Saturday - 2017

June (Founders') Series

| Sail #] Skipper | 6/10] 6/10 | | | | | /O] Total | Place |
7265 Josh Phypers 1 1 2 1
8045 Luke Buxton 2 2 4 2
7629 Ken Woods 4 3 7 3
7963 Bruce Engel 3 4 7 4
7567 Mason Browne 5 5 10 5
7847 John Safford dnf dns 14 6

(# Racing) 6 5
Saturday Series
[ Sail #] Skipper | 8/6 | 8/12] 8/26 | | | | 70| Total | Place |

7265
7567
7330
8045
7629
7555
7963

Josh Phypers
Mason Browne
Mike Trotsky
Luke Buxton
Ken Woods
Ted Engel
Bruce Engel

(# Racing)

sar dnc 1
3 2 3
1 3 dnc
sar dnc 2
dnc 1 dnc
4 4 ocs
2 dnc dnc

Throwouts - 1 with six or more races

sar = Sailed Away Regatta
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Stars - Holiday Series - 2017

Memorial Day Series

| Sail #|Skipper | #1 | #2 | #3 | | Total | Place |
7265 Josh Phypers 1 2 3 1
7629 Ken Woods 3 1 4 2
8045 Luke Buxton 2 3 5 3
7567 Mason Browne 4 4 8 4
(# Racing) 4 4
July 4th Series
| Sail #]Skipper | #1 | # | #3 | #4 | Total | Place |
8045 Luke Buxton 1 2 1 dnc 9 1
7265 Josh Phypers 2 1 2 dnc 10 2
7567 Mason Browne 4 4 4 1 13 3
7330 Mike Trotsky dns 3 3 2 14 4
7555 Ted Engel dnc 5 dnf 3 20 5
7629 Ken Woods 2 dnc dnc dnc 21 6
(# Racing) 4 5 5 3
Labor Day Series
[SaT#[SKipper [ #T T #2 [ #3 | [ Tofal | Place |
7265 Josh Phypers 1 2 1 4 1
7963 Bruce Engel 2 1 2 5 2
7567 Mason Browne 3 3 3 9 3
7330 Mike Trotsky 5 4 dnc 14 4
7555 Ted Engel 4 dnf dnc 15 5
(# Racing) 5 5 3



Stars - 2017

Season Champ - All Races

7265
7629
7785
7330
7963
7555
7817
827

Josh Phypers
Ken Woods
Mason Browne
Mike Trotsky
Bruce Engel
Ted Engel Sr.
Matt Safford
Luke Buxton
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